The
RKTF™
Series
Troffer LED Retrofit Kit
Commercial & Industrial Lighting
Help line: (800) 988-6386  Email: cs@PacLights.com  Website: www.PacLights.com
Copyright© 2024 PacLights	 All Rights Reserved	 Specifications are subject to change at any time without notice
Page 2 of 10

without the use of VOC or toxic heavy metals.
Electrical
LED Driver
Designed to last ≥50,000 hours when at allowable operating temperature
Input Voltage: 120-277v AC, 50-60 Hz
0-10V dimming (dim to off); Power Factor  > 0.95;  THD < 13%
Control Receptacle
Control receptacle included for field-installable plug & play lighting controls. Com-
patible with selected motion, daylight and network lighting controls.
Other
5-Year Limited Warranty**
The PacLights 5-year, limited warranty covers light output, driver performance and
paint finish.
**PacLights’s warranty is subject to all terms and conditions found at paclights.com/warranty
MODEL Watt. 120v 208v 240v 277v
RKTF/2-14D-30/25/20 max 30W 0.28A 0.16A 0.14A 0.12A
RKTF/2-22D-30/25/20 max 30W 0.28A 0.16A 0.14A 0.12A
RKTF/2-24D-35/30/25 max 35W 0.32A 0.19A 0.16A 0.14A
RKTF/2-24D-45/38/34 max 45W 0.42A 0.24A 0.21A 0.18A
Help line: (800) 988-6386  Email: cs@PacLights.com  Website: www.PacLights.com
Copyright© 2024 PacLights	 All Rights Reserved	 Specifications are subject to change at any time without notice
Page 3 of 10
PL_SPEC_RKTF2_v2

45w
FAMILY EMERGENCY BACKUP
RKTF/2
CONTROLMODEL
EXAMPLE
RKTF/2-24D-45/38/34-35/40/50
RKTF/2-22D-25-40-EM500
RKTF/2-24D-38-35/40/50-MCP-EM1000
CCT
CCT CONTROL EMERGENCYMODEL
CODE SIZE LUMEN PACKAGE WATTAGE
14D-20 1 x 4’ 2,700 20w
14D-25 1 x 4’ 3,400 25w
14D-30 1 x 4’ 4,100 30w
CODE SIZE LUMEN PACKAGE WATTAGE
24D-25 2 x 4’ 3,400 25w
24D-30 2 x 4’ 4,100 30w
24D-34 2 x 4’ 4,600 34w
24D-35 2 x 4’ 4,800 35w
24D-38 2 x 4’ 5,200 38w
24D-45 2 x 4’ 6,100 45w
CODE TYPE PARTS SKU SENSOR MOUNT INSTALL
MCP Standalone SE-KE-IFS06R PIR & Daylight Dimming
Plug & Play FIELD
WBP Bluetooth Networked KEILTON-IFS108 PIR & Daylight Dimming